d

ﬂ KRAIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL

BERTH PLAN

DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION
DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029

12/02/2026

BERTH KCT2 (415m)

MSC KUWAIT 11l / WM604R / NWC
ETA :12/02/2026 17:00:00

ATA : 12/02/2026 16:20:00

OPEN GATE : 05/02/2026 17:00:00
CLOSING : 11/02/2026 19:00:00
CUTOFF : 10/02/2026 17:00:00
ETB : 12/02/2026 19:00:00

ETC : 13/02/2026 17:26:00

UML VICTORIA / 0KB4FS1IMA /
FEEDER

ETA :14/02/2026 09:00:00

ATA : 00:00:00

OPEN GATE : 07/02/2026 09:00:00
CLOSING : 13/02/2026 10:00:00
ETB : 14/02/2026 10:00:00

ETC : 16/02/2026 03:00:00

ETD : 16/02/2026 04:00:00

B38 -> B45

LOA : 140M

GOTEBORG / OKB76R1MA /
FEEDER

ETA :14/02/2026 13:00:00
ATA : 00:00:00

OPEN GATE : 07/02/2026
13:00:00

MSC ROMINA 11 / WF607A / DEX
ETA :15/02/2026 09:00:00

ATA : 00:00:00

OPEN GATE : 08/02/2026 09:00:00
CLOSING : 16/02/2026 05:00:00
ETB : 17/02/2026 05:00:00

ETC : 19/02/2026 03:50:00

ETD : 19/02/2026 04:50:00

B38 -> B47

LOA : 180,43M

12/02/2026 00:00
02:00

04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
MAERSK SHEERNESS / 551W/ 605E / FW6 200
22:00

:00 B
OPEN GATE : 05/02/2026 12:00:00 =
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
:14/02/2026 18:48:00 1600
18:00

->B71 g
LOA : 335M o
14/02/2026 00:00
02:00

04:00

06:00

08:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00
PIONEER IV / 0BQNNS1M / 0BQNON1M / MAS 2000

ETA : 14/02/2026 09:00:00 " /mm:zx
ATA : 00:00:00 02:00
OPEN GATE : 07/02/2026 09:00:00 04:00
. o 06:00

CLOSING : 13/02/2026 21:00:00 s
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
LOA : 239M 22:00
16/02/2026 00:00
02:00

04:00

06:00

08:00

CMA CGM AGATHA / OKBCWR1MA / FEEDER 10:00
ETA :14/02/2026 19:30:00
ATA : 00:00:00 16:00
OPEN GATE : 07/02/2026 19:30:00 18:00
CLOSING : 15/02/2026 11:00:00 200
ETB :16/02/2026 11:00:00 17/02/2026 00:00
ETC : 18/02/2026 04:54:33 02:00
ETD : 18/02/2026 05:54:33 jOx00
B50 -> B59 08:00
LOA:177M 10:00

MARINA / 0KB6QR1MA / 0800
FEEDER 10:00
ETA :15/02/2026 22:00:00 00
ATA : 00:00:00
OPEN GATE : 08/02/2026 18:00
22:00:00 ﬂﬁ:
CLOSING : 17/02/2026 G
08:00:00 02:00



No.

10

1"

13

14

1

Vessel Name

MSC ROMINA I

MAERSK SHEERNESS

MSC KUWAIT I

UMLVICTORIA

PIONEER IV

GOTEBORG

CMA CGM AGATHA

MSC ROMINA I

MARINA

DIMITRIS C

MSC ANYAV

CMA CGM TANCREDI

MSC LONDON

MSC ROMINA I

Voyage

WF606A

551W/ 605E

WMB604R

OKB4FS1MA

\QNNS1M/0BQNON*

OKB76RTMA

O0KBCWR1MA

WF607A

OKB6QRTMA

0BQNKN1MA

FN604R

OF214E1MA

FYB05R

WF608A /WFE606R

v

* KRIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL

Operator

MSC

MAERSK

MSC

CMACGM

IMAGESA

CMACGM

CMACGM

MSC

CMACGM

CMACGM

MSC

CMACGM

MSC

MSC

Service

DEX

NWC

FEEDER

MAS

FEEDER

FEEDER

DEX

FEEDER

EURAF 4

IRK

AFEX 2

AEX

DEX

LOA

180m

334m

208 m

140 m

239m

117 m

177 m

180m

123 m

243 m

294m

335m

399m

180m

KCT BERTHING SCHEDULES

Berth

Berth 1

Berth 2

Berth 1

Berth 1

Berth 2

Berth 1

Berth 2

Last Port

CMDLA

CGPNR

AOLAD

CMDLA

TGLFW

GALBV

GHTEM

CMDLA

GALBV

TGLFW

NGONN

NGLKK

CIAB)

CMDLA

Next Port

CMDLA

AOLAD

TGLFW

CMDLA

GQBSG

GALBV

GALBV

CMDLA

GALBV

GQBSG

CISPY

ZAZBA

INVZJ1

CMDLA

ETA/ATA

09/02/26 18:18

12/02/26 12:00

12/02/26 16:20

14/02/26 09:00

14/02/26 09:00

14/02/26 13:00

14/02/26 19:30

15/02/26 09:00

15/02/26 22:00

16/02/26 06:00

16/02/26 21:30

17/02/26 11:00

18/02/26 17:30

19/02/26 04:33

ETB / ATB

10/02/26 15:48

12/02/26 18:00

12/02/26 19:00

14/02/26 10:00

14/02/26 21:00

16/02/26 06:00

16/02/26 11:00

Booking Cutoff

Closed

Closed

Closed

13/02/26 09:00

13/02/26 09:00

13/02/26 13:00

13/02/26 19:30

14/02/26 09:00

14/02/26 22:00

15/02/26 06:00

15/02/26 21:30

16/02/26 11:00

17/02/26 17:30

18/02/26 04:33

Gate closing | Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

13/02/26 10:00 | Opened

13/02/26 21:00 | Opened

15/02/26 06:00 | Opened

15/02/26 11:00 | Opened

16/02/26 05:00 | Opened

17/02/26 08:00 | Opened

18/02/26 00:00 | Opened

18/02/26 00:00 | Opened

18/02/26 00:00 | Opened

18/02/26 00:00 | Opened

18/02/26 04:33 | Opened

DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION
BERTH PLANNING

DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029

Date : 12/02/26 16:43
ETD / RTD Vessel Status

12/02/26 00:30 Departed
14/02/26 18:48 Anchorage
13/02/26 18:26 Anchorage
16/02/26 04:00 Awaited
16/02/26 08:20 Awaited
17/02/26 02:10 Awaited
18/02/26 05:54 Awaited

- Awaited

- Awaited

- Awaited

- Awaited

- Awaited

- Awaited

- Awaited



15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

25

26

28

29

30

UMLVICTORIA

APLHOUSTON

GOTEBORG

MSC ELLEN

CMA CGM AGATHA

MSC SONIA

MARINA

MSC NISHAV

COSCO KOREA

MSC GIOIATAURO

MSC LEANNE

MSC ROMINAII

MSC MARIA ELENA

GSL ALICE

GOTEBORG

TYNDALL

OKB4HSTMA

04FMOE1MA

OKB77R1MA

IW602A

OKBCXRTMA

FY606R

OKB6RRTMA

XAB08A

092W/092E

FY607R

FY608R

WF609A

IW603A

0BQNAN1TMA

OKB78R1MA

603W/ 609E

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

MSC

CMACGM

MSC

COSCO

MSC

MSC

MSC

MSC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MAERSK

FEEDER

ASAF

FEEDER

IAS

FEEDER

AEX

FEEDER

TBC

WAX4

AEX

AEX

DEX

IAS

EURAF 4

FEEDER

FEW6

140 m

328 m

117 m

347 m

177m

366 m

123m

264 m

335m

366 m

400m

180m

TBC

228 m

117m

300m

CMDLA

CGPNR

GALBV

BJCOO

CMDLA

CIABJ

GALBV

NGTIN

CGPNR

CIABJ

TBC

CMDLA

TBC

TGLFW

GALBV

CGPNR

CMDLA

AOLAD

CMDLA

ZACPT

GALBV

INVZJ1

GALBV

NGTIN

AOLAD

INVZJ1

TBC

CMDLA

TBC

GQBSG

GALBV

AOLAD

19/02/26 12:00

21/02/26 08:00

21/02/26 08:00

21/02/26 10:45

21/02/26 19:30

21/02/26 22:00

22/02/26 04:00

22/02/26 22:10

23/02/26 05:00

24/02/26 00:00

24/02/26 19:00

26/02/26 18:33

27/02/26 14:30

28/02/26 06:00

28/02/26 08:00

28/02/26 09:00

18/02/26 12:00

20/02/26 08:00

20/02/26 08:00

20/02/26 10:45

20/02/26 19:30

20/02/26 22:00

21/02/26 04:00

21/02/26 22:10

22/02/26 05:00

23/02/26 00:00

23/02/26 19:00

25/02/26 18:33

26/02/26 14:30

27/02/26 06:00

27/02/26 08:00

27/02/26 09:00

18/02/26 12:00 | Opened

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited



